
S . NO SUBJECTS BOOKS NAME PUBLICATION            

1

HINDI, ENGLISH, MATHS, 

RHYMES, BALGEET, 

DRAWING, G.K

ALL IN ONE MARINA PUBLICATION PVT LTD

2 ENGLISH WRITING ALPHABET CAPITAL LETTERS BOOK MAGIC PUBLICATIONS

3 HINDI WRITING ALPHONSA SULEKHA VIKAS 0 ALPHONSA PUBLICATION

4 MATHS NUMBER BOOK 1 - 50 MARINA PUBLICATION PVT LTD

S . NO SUBJECTS BOOKS NAME PUBLICATION

1 ENGLISH ENGLISH PRE - PRIMER TRINITY BOOKS

2 MATHS NUMBERBOOK 1 TO 100 MARINA PUBLICATIONS PVT LTD

3 HINDI SHABD BHARTI PEACOCK

4 ENGLISH WRITING MASTER OF CURSIVE WRITING LKG DCL PUBLICATION (LKG)

5 HINDI WRITING LIKHNA LIKHANA - SABDHA GYAN JAY CEE PUBLICATION

6 HINDI ENGLISH RHYM RHYMES & BALGEET (A)

KIDDEO BOOKS ( A UNIT OF RICHI 

PUBLICATION

7 DRAWING MY WORLD OF COLOURS  A ALPHONSA PUBLICATION

S . NO SUBJECTS BOOKS NAME PUBLICATION

1 ENGLISH ENGLISH PRE - PRIMER

KIDDEO BOOKS ( A UNIT OF RICHI 

PUBLICATION

2 ENGLISH WRITING MASTER OF CURSIVE WRITING UKG DCL PUBLICATION (UKG)

3 ENGLISH RHYM ROCK WITH RHYME C KANGAROO PUBLICATION

4 MATHS MATHS SAFARI   PRIMER CANDLE BERRY BOOKS

5 HINDI MADHURAM 0 JAY CEE'S PUBLICATION

6 HINDI WRITING LIKHNA LIKHANA - SWAR GYAN JAY CEE'S PUBLICATION

7 HINDI RHYM RIMJHIM BAALGEET C FRIENDS PUBLICATION

8 DRAWING MY WORLD OF COLOURS  B ALPHONSA PUBLICATION

9 EVS GK AROUND THE GLOBE 1 JAY CEE'S PUBLICATION

S . NO SUBJECTS BOOKS NAME PUBLICATION

1

TERM BOOK (ENGLISH, 

MATHS, EVS, G.K) RAIN LILY AN INTEGRATED SEMESTER BOOK S. CHAND SCHOOL BOOKS

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR THE SOUND OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR 1 KRISTON PUBLICATION

3 ENGLISH WRITING NEW WAY CURSIVE WRITING 1 ROBIN INTERNATIONAL

4 HINDI GYAN SUDHA 1 TRINITY BOOKS

5 HINDI WRITING HINDI SULEKHA 1 MARINA PUBLICATION

6 M.SCIENCE CLEAR LIGHT - 1 NAVDEEP EDUHUB

7 DRAWING LITTLE ARTIST  - 1 EDUGATOR PUBLICATIONS

S . NO SUBJECTS BOOKS NAME PUBLICATION

1

TERM BOOK (ENGLISH, 

MATHS, EVS, G.K) RAIN LILY AN INTEGRATED SEMESTER BOOK S. CHAND SCHOOL BOOKS

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR THE SOUND OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR 2 KRISTON PUBLICATION

3 ENGLISH WRITING NEW WAY CURSIVE WRITING 2 ROBIN INTERNATIONAL

4 HINDI GYAN SUDHA 2 TRINITY BOOKS

5 HINDI WRITING HINDI SULEKHA II MARINA PUBLICATION

6 M.SCIENCE CLEAR LIGHT - 2 NAVDEEP EDUHUB
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7 DRAWING LITTLE ARTIST  - 2 EDUGATOR PUBLICATIONS

S . NO SUBJECTS BOOKS NAME PUBLICATION

1

TERM BOOK (ENGLISH, 

MATHS, SCIENCE, 

SO.SCIENCE,  G.K) RAIN LILY AN INTEGRATED SEMESTER BOOK S. CHAND SCHOOL BOOKS

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR THE SOUND OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR 3 KRISTON PUBLICATION

3 ENGLISH WRITING MASTERING WRITING 3 ST. ALPHONSA

4 HINDI GYAN SUDHA 3 TRINITY BOOKS

5 HINDI GRAMMAR KAVYA HINDI VYAKARAN 3 R CHAND PUBLICATION

6 HINDI WRITING HINDI SULEKHA III MARINA PUBLICATION

7 COMPUTER SUPERTECH COMPUTERS 3 NAVDEEP PUBLICATION

8 M.SCIENCE CLEAR LIGHT - 3 NAVDEEP EDUHUB

9 DRAWING LITTLE ARTIST  - 3 EDUGATOR PUBLICATIONS

S . NO SUBJECTS BOOKS NAME PUBLICATION

1

TERM BOOK (ENGLISH, 

MATHS, SCIENCE, 

SO.SCIENCE,  G.K) RAIN LILY AN INTEGRATED SEMESTER BOOK S. CHAND SCHOOL BOOKS

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR THE SOUND OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR 4 KRISTON PUBLICATION

3 ENGLISH WRITING MASTERING WRITING 4 ST. ALPHONSA

4 HINDI GYAN SUDHA 4 TRINITY BOOKS

5 HINDI GRAMMAR KAVYA HINDI VYAKARAN 4 R CHAND PUBLICATION

6 HINDI WRITING HINDI SULEKHA IV MARINA PUBLICATION

7 COMPUTER SUPERTECH COMPUTERS 4 NAVDEEP PUBLICATION

8 M.SCIENCE CLEAR LIGHT - 4 NAVDEEP EDUHUB

9 DRAWING LITTLE ARTIST  - 4 EDUGATOR PUBLICATIONS

S . NO SUBJECTS BOOKS NAME PUBLICATION

1

TERM BOOK (ENGLISH, 

MATHS, SCIENCE, 

SO.SCIENCE,  G.K) MATRIC AN INTEGRATED SEMESTER COURSE -5PRISTINE EDUCATION P LTD

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR THE SOUND OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR 5 KRISTON PUBLICATION

3 ENGLISH WRITING MASTERING WRITING 5 ST. ALPHONSA

4 HINDI GYAN SUDHA 5 TRINITY BOOKS

5 HINDI GRAMMAR KAVYA HINDI VYAKARAN 5 R CHAND PUBLICATION

6 HINDI WRITING HINDI SULEKHA 5 MARINA PUBLICATION

7 COMPUTER SUPERTECH COMPUTERS 5 NAVDEEP PUBLICATION

8 M.SCIENCE CLEAR LIGHT - 5 NAVDEEP EDUHUB

9 DRAWING LITTLE ARTIST  - 5 EDUGATOR PUBLICATIONS

S . NO SUBJECTS BOOKS NAME PUBLICATION

1 ENGLISH BLOOMING WITH ENGLISH - 6 TRINITY BOOKS

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR

ESSENTIAL OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND 

COMPOSITION SULTAN CHAND & SONS

3 COMPUTER LET'S REBOOT 6 NAVDEEP PUBLICATION

4 GENERAL KNOWLEDGE WOW WORLD WITHIN WORLD 6 EUPHEUS LEARNING

5 HINDI VASANT BHAG I N.C.E.R.T.

BAL RAMKATHA N.C.E.R.T.

HINDI GRAMMAR NUTAN HINDI VYAKARAN AND RACHNA 6 TRINITY BOOKS

6 SANSKRIT RUCHIRA 1 N.C.E.R.T.

7 MATHS MATHS VI N.C.E.R.T.

8 SCIENCE SCIENCE PART VI N.C.E.R.T.

9 S. SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE VI N.C.E.R.T.
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STD -  IV

STD -  V

STD -  VI



10 M.SCIENCE CLEAR LIGHT - 6 NAVDEEP EDUHUB

11 DRAWING LITTLE ARTIST  - 6 EDUGATOR PUBLICATIONS

S . NO SUBJECTS BOOKS NAME PUBLICATION

1 ENGLISH BLOOMING WITH ENGLISH - 7 TRINITY BOOKS

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR

ESSENTIAL OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND 

COMPOSITION  7 SULTAN CHAND & SONS

3 COMPUTER LET'S REBOOT 7 NAVDEEP PUBLICATION

4 GENERAL KNOWLEDGE WOW WORLD WITHIN WORLD 7 EUPHEUS LEARNING

5 HINDI VASANT BHAG II N.C.E.R.T.

BAL MAHABHARAT KATHA N.C.E.R.T.

HINDI GRAMMAR NUTAN HINDI VYAKARAN AND RACHNA 7 TRINITY BOOKS

6 SANSKRIT RUCHIRA 2 N.C.E.R.T.

7 MATHS MATHS VII N.C.E.R.T.

8 SCIENCE SCIENCE PART VII N.C.E.R.T.

9 S. SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE VII N.C.E.R.T.

10 M.SCIENCE CLEAR LIGHT - 7 NAVDEEP EDUHUB

11 DRAWING LITTLE ARTIST  - 7 EDUGATOR PUBLICATIONS

S . NO SUBJECTS BOOKS NAME PUBLICATION

1 ENGLISH BLOOMING WITH ENGLISH - 8 TRINITY BOOKS

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR

ESSENTIAL OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND 

COMPOSITION  8 SULTAN CHAND & SONS

3 COMPUTER LET'S REBOOT 8 NAVDEEP PUBLICATION

4 GENERAL KNOWLEDGE WOW WORLD WITHIN WORLD 8 EUPHEUS LEARNING

5 HINDI VASANT BHAG III N.C.E.R.T.

BHARAT KI KHOJ N.C.E.R.T.

HINDI GRAMMAR NUTAN HINDI VYAKARAN AND RACHNA 8 TRINITY BOOKS

6 SANSKRIT RUCHIRA 3 N.C.E.R.T.

7 MATHS MATHS VIII N.C.E.R.T.

8 SCIENCE SCIENCE PART VIII N.C.E.R.T.

9 S. SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE VIII N.C.E.R.T.

10 M.SCIENCE CLEAR LIGHT - 8 NAVDEEP EDUHUB

11 DRAWING LITTLE ARTIST  - 8 EDUGATOR PUBLICATIONS

S . NO SUBJECTS BOOKS NAME PUBLICATION

1 ENGLISH 1.BEEHIVE TEXTBOOK NCERT

2. MOMENTS (SUPPLEMENTARY READER) NCERT

3. WORDS AND EXPRESSIONS - WORKBOOK NCERT

2 MATHS 4. MATHS - 9 NCERT

3 HINDI 5. KRITIKA PART - 1 NCERT

6. KSHITHIJI PART -1 NCERT

4 SOCIAL SCIENCE 7. HISTORY NCERT

8. POLITICAL SCIENCE NCERT

9. GEOGRAPHY NCERT

10. ECONOMICS NCERT

5 SCIENCE 12. SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY -9 NCERT

6 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE DECODING ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 9 SULTAN CHAND & SONS

7 VALUE EDUCATION ABIDING VALUES 9 KRISTON PUBLICATION

S . NO SUBJECTS BOOKS NAME PUBLICATION

1 ENGLISH 1. FIRST FLIGHT  (TEXT BOOK) NCERT

2.FOOTPRINTS WITHOUT FEET (SUPPLIMENTARY READER)NCERT

2 MATHS 3. MATHS - 10 NCERT

STD -  VIII

STD -  IX

STD -  X

STD -  VII



3 HINDI 4. KRITIKA PART - 2 (HINDI COURSE - A) NCERT

5. KSHITHIJI PART -2 NCERT

4 SOCIAL SCIENCE 7. HISTORY NCERT

8. POLITICAL SCIENCE NCERT

9. GEOGRAPHY NCERT

10. ECONOMICS NCERT

5 SCIENCE 12. SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY - 10 NCERT

6 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE DECODING ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 10 SULTAN CHAND & SONS

7 VALUE EDUCATION ABIDING VALUES 10 KRISTON PUBLICATION

S . NO SUBJECTS BOOKS NAME PUBLICATION

1 ENGLISH HORNBILL (ENGLISH CORE) NCERT

SNAPSHOT NCERT

2 PHYSICS PHYSICS -11 NCERT

3 CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY - 11 NCERT

4 MATHS MATHEMATICS - 11 NCERT

HINDI AAROH BHAG -1 NCERT

VITAAN BHAG - 1 NCERT

JAN SAMACHAR ANYR RACHNATMAK LEKHAN -1NCERT

COMPUTER SCIENCE COMPUTER SCIENCE  PYTHON - XI SULTAN CHAND PUBLICATION

PHYSICAL EDUCATION PHYSICAL EDUCATION - XI EVERGREEN PUBLICATIONS

6 BIOLOGY BIOLOGY - 11 NCERT

7 ACCOUNTANCY ACCOUNTANCY - 11 (PART - 1) NCERT

ACCOUNTANCY - 11 (PART - 2) NCERT

8 BUSINESS STUDIES BUSINESS STUDIES - 11 NCERT

9 ECONOMICS STATISTICS FOR ECONOMICS - 11 NCERT

INDIAN ECONOMY DEVELOPMENT - 11 NCERT

S . NO SUBJECTS BOOKS NAME PUBLICATION

1 ENGLISH FLAMINGO(ENGLISH CORE COURSE) NCERT

VISTAS (SUPPLIMENTARY READER - CORE COURSE)NCERT

2 PHYSICS PHYSICS -12 NCERT

3 CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY - 12 NCERT

4 MATHS MATHEMATICS - 12 NCERT

HINDI AAROH BHAG -2 NCERT

VITAAN BHAG - 2 NCERT

JAN SAMACHAR ANYR RACHNATMAK LEKHAN -2NCERT

COMPUTER SCIENCE COMPUTER SCIENCE  PYTHON - XII SULTAN CHAND PUBLICATION

PHYSICAL EDUCATION PHYSICAL EDUCATION - XII EVERGREEN PUBLICATIONS

6 BIOLOGY BIOLOGY - 12 NCERT

7 ACCOUNTANCY ACCOUNTANCY - 12 (PART - 1) NCERT

ACCOUNTANCY - 12 (PART - 2) NCERT

8 BUSINESS STUDIES BUSINESS STUDIES - 12 NCERT

9 ECONOMICS STATISTICS FOR ECONOMICS - 12 NCERT

INDIAN ECONOMY DEVELOPMENT - 12 NCERT

5

STD -  XII

STD -  XI 

5



S . NO TYPE OF COPY PAGES
1 COLOUR PENCIL  - 1(PACKET)

2 FOUR LINE COPY  - 1 100

3 SINGLE LINE COPY - 1 100

4 SQUARE LINE COPY - 1 100

5 THREE IN ONE COPY - 1 ( FOR EXAM) 100

S . NO TYPE OF COPY PAGES
1 COLOUR CRAYONS - 1 PACKET

2 FOUR LINE COPY  - 1 200

3 SINGLE LINE COPY - 1 200

4 SQUARE LINE COPY - 1 200

5 THREE IN ONE COPY - 1 ( FOR EXAM) 100

S . NO TYPE OF COPY PAGES
1 COLOUR CRAYONS - 1 PACKET

2 FOUR LINE COPY  - 2 200

3 SINGLE LINE COPY - 1 200

4 SQUARE LINE COPY - 1 200

5 THREE IN ONE COPY - 1 ( FOR EXAM) 100

S . NO TYPE OF COPY PAGES
1 FOUR LINE COPY  -  2 (ENGLISH, EVS) 150

2 SQUARE LINE COPY - 1 (MATHS) 150

3 SINGLE LINE COPY - 1 (HINDI) 150

S . NO TYPE OF COPY PAGES
1 FOUR LINE COPY  -  2 (ENGLISH, EVS) 150

2 SQUARE LINE COPY - 1 (MATHS) 150

3 SINGLE LINE COPY - 1 (HINDI) 150

S . NO TYPE OF COPY PAGES
1 FOUR LINE COPY - 1 (ENGLISH) 200

2 FOUR LINE COPY - 1 (COMPUTER) 150

3 SQURE LINE COPY -1 (MATHS) 200

4 PRACTICAL COPY - 2 (SCIENCE, SO.SCIENCE) 100

5 SINGLE LINE COPY - 1 (HINDI) 150

STD -  II

STD -  III

STD -  I

BHARAT MATA CONVENT SR. SEC SCHOOL 
COPY LIST 2025 - 2026

NURSERY

LKG 

UKG 



S . NO TYPE OF COPY PAGES
1 SINGLE LINE COPY - 3 (ENGLISH, COMPUTER, HINDI) 100

2 PRACTICAL COPY - 2 (SCIENCE, SO.SCIENCE) 100

3 SINGLE LINE REGISTER (MATHS) 200

S . NO TYPE OF COPY PAGES

1 SINGLE LINE COPY - 3 (ENGLISH, COMPUTER, HINDI) 100

2 PRACTICAL COPY - 2 (SCIENCE, SO.SCIENCE) 100

3 SINGLE LINE REGISTER (MATHS) 200

S . NO TYPE OF COPY PAGES

1

SINGLE LINE  - 6 (ENGLISH, ENGLISH GRAMMAR, HINDI- 

2, COMPUTER,SANSKRIT) 200

2 PRACTICAL COPY - 2 (SCIENCE, GEOGRAPHY) 200

3 SINGLE LINE REGISTER - 2 (HISTORY & CIVICS, MATHS) 250

S . NO TYPE OF COPY PAGES

1

SINGLE LINE  - 6 (ENGLISH, ENGLISH GRAMMAR, HINDI- 

2, COMPUTER,SANSKRIT) 200

2 PRACTICAL COPY - 2 (SCIENCE, GEOGRAPHY) 200

3 SINGLE LINE REGISTER - 2 (HISTORY & CIVICS, MATHS) 250

S . NO TYPE OF COPY PAGES

1

SINGLE LINE  - 6 (ENGLISH, ENGLISH GRAMMAR, HINDI- 

2, COMPUTER,SANSKRIT) 200

2 PRACTICAL COPY - 2 (SCIENCE, GEOGRAPHY) 200

3 SINGLE LINE REGISTER - 2 (HISTORY & CIVICS, MATHS) 250

STD -  VIII

STD -  IV

STD -  V

STD -  VI

STD -  VII


